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 Max Aschoff5211 521 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511

 Piessens-Dejonghe-de Cock6112 511 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521

 Bart Arendsen1933 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611

 Cor Euser1004 776 776 776 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 100

 Roger Grouwels1885 707 707 707 776 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 123 193

 Hein Koopman1906 188 188 193 188 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 123 123 123 123 123 188 123

 Max Tubben1117 193 193 188 101 100 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 101 101 101 101 100 100 188

 Cees Wijsman1498 101 101 101 100 123 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 190 101

 Melvin van Dam7769 100 100 100 123 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 101 190

 Tony Vijschaft20610 123 123 123 111 776 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 111 111

 de Borst-Gräper20111 111 111 111 707 190 776 776 776 776 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 776 776 776

 de Beus-Schouten23312 190 190 190 190 707 707 707 149 149 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 149 149 149

 Laurens de Wit33313 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 707 707 707 707 707 707 707 707 707 206 206 206 206

 Mex Jansen12314 121 191 191 191 191 191 201 201 201 201 150 150 150 201 201 150 201 201 201 201

 de Kimpe-Speelman26415 191 201 201 201 201 201 264 150 150 150 201 201 201 206 206 206 233 233 233 233

 Arendsen-Arendsen33616 201 264 264 264 264 264 150 264 264 206 206 206 206 366 333 201 150 150 333 333

 de Borle-Muth36617 150 206 206 206 150 150 206 206 206 366 366 366 366 333 150 233 707 333 336 336

 de Vreede-de Leeuw33518 264 150 150 150 206 206 366 366 366 264 264 264 264 264 233 366 366 366 366 366

 Frank Broersen32119 206 333 333 366 366 366 333 333 333 333 333 333 333 150 366 333 333 336 264 264

 Bernard Blaak48120 333 366 366 333 333 333 191 233 233 233 233 336 336 322 336 336 336 264 321 321

 Arreffag-Arreffag32221 366 233 233 233 233 233 233 336 121 336 336 481 481 233 264 264 264 321 335 335

 Ivar Moens15022 233 336 336 336 336 336 336 121 336 121 481 322 322 336 321 321 321 335 481 481

 van der Lyke-de Jong49623 336 335 335 335 335 335 121 335 321 321 321 407 407 321 335 335 335 481 322 322

 Axel Jansen43224 335 321 321 321 321 321 335 321 335 481 335 461 461 335 481 481 481 322 496 496

 John den Hollander40725 321 481 481 481 481 481 321 481 481 335 322 401 401 481 322 322 322 496 461 461

 Voet-van den Broeck40126 481 432 432 432 121 121 481 432 432 432 407 233 233 461 461 461 496 461 150 150

 Mark Wieringa41027 461 461 461 410 432 432 432 322 322 322 432 421 321 496 496 496 461 432 432 432

 de Borst-van Riet42128 432 410 410 407 410 410 410 407 407 407 461 321 335 401 401 401 401 401 401 401

 Mick Schutte43329 407 407 407 121 407 407 407 410 410 410 410 335 496 432 432 432 432 407 407 407

 Bob Herber10130 410 496 496 496 461 322 322 461 496 496 401 496 432 407 407 407 407 410 410 410

 Mauer-Hauser51131 496 401 401 461 496 461 461 496 461 461 496 432 410 410 410 410 410 327 327 421

 Mark Jobst46132 401 433 121 401 322 496 496 401 401 401 421 410 421 421 421 421 327 421 421 433

 John Engelborghs32733 421 421 433 322 401 401 401 433 433 433 327 327 327 327 327 327 421 433 433

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh70734 433 327 322 433 433 433 433 421 421 421 433 433 433 433 433 433 433

 Steve Brooks12135 327 322 421 421 421 421 421 327 327 327

 Peter Posavac19136 322 121 327 327 327 327 327 191

 Bas Barenbrug49037 490
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 Max Aschoff5211 511 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521

 Piessens-Dejonghe-de Cock6112 521 511 100 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611

 Bart Arendsen1933 100 100 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193

 Cor Euser1004 193 193 611 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

 Roger Grouwels1885 611 611 123 123 123 123 123 123 188 188 188

 Hein Koopman1906 123 123 188 188 188 188 188 188 190 190 190

 Max Tubben1117 188 188 101 101 190 190 190 190 111 111 111

 Cees Wijsman1498 101 101 190 190 111 111 111 111 149 149

 Melvin van Dam7769 190 190 111 111 776 776 776 776 776 776

 Tony Vijschaft20610 111 111 776 776 149 149 149 149 206

 de Borst-Gräper20111 776 776 149 149 206 206 206 206 201

 de Beus-Schouten23312 149 149 206 206 201 201 201 201 233

 Laurens de Wit33313 206 206 201 201 233 233 233 233 333

 Mex Jansen12314 201 201 233 233 333 333 333 333

 de Kimpe-Speelman26415 233 233 333 333 336 336 264 264

 Arendsen-Arendsen33616 333 333 336 336 264 264 336 336

 de Borle-Muth36617 336 336 264 264 366 366 366 366

 de Vreede-de Leeuw33518 366 366 366 366 321 335 335 335

 Frank Broersen32119 264 264 321 321 335 321 321 321

 Bernard Blaak48120 321 321 335 335 481 481 481 481

 Arreffag-Arreffag32221 335 335 481 481 322 322 322 322

 Ivar Moens15022 481 481 322 322 496 150 150 150

 van der Lyke-de Jong49623 322 322 496 496 150 496 496 496

 Axel Jansen43224 496 496 150 150 432 432 432

 John den Hollander40725 461 150 432 432 407 407 407

 Voet-van den Broeck40126 150 432 407 407 401 401 401

 Mark Wieringa41027 432 407 401 401 410 410 410

 de Borst-van Riet42128 401 401 410 410 421 421 421

 Mick Schutte43329 407 410 421 421 433 433

 Bob Herber10130 410 421 433 433

 Mauer-Hauser51131 421 433

 Mark Jobst46132 433

 John Engelborghs32733

 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh70734

 Steve Brooks12135

 Peter Posavac19136

 Bas Barenbrug49037
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